logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1
600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

consensus

Hef s

KKKLEBEKKEDEE%;KAL@éALKS

AR

MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAK. .. .KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAK. .. .KPKKLDEISKKFGAEBRE/WNSNDINSK LANNMDIe(eISuRUiANe
MAK. .. .KPKKLDEISKKFGAEBRE/WNSENDINSK LiNNDIe(eISunuiaNe
MAK. .. .RIKKTEEITKKFGDERK/|W@:NHD DESNSK NiRaDiieyde A NBUiANe;
.MAK. .. .KLKKNEEITKKFGDERR/\:NHD DISSK NiRauDieaqe A NBUIANE
MATK....KKKKLEDITKKYGA MRLG
MATK .KKTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG

SIKALLVAALIANT EKBIF GK GEVI M

MKALLWAALIAN T EKNMF GKGEAI M
MKALLWAALEAN T EKBIF GK G

IM
MEDG........ K..KAASMSA IM

IMRLG
MRLG
MRLG

* * * kb kD kkx

nnnnnnnninnisln R NE]N 0 0N NN NN N

* 11 x

RN

Y
L

(

Tkl 1 x



logo \I/E

0 ATt RN o e L)

oAl

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANERQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPIYY ALWALGVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANRQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AREAQKDIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARFAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GV N QPD GEQ 154
NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARNIQENAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPWUYALYY GV D LL SQPDMGEQ 155
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIMQKINGGINNAF IDAENJALDPINY AJ@ALGVN SQPDMGEQ 155
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIYQKNGGIWNA IDAENA DPISYARWALGVN D LL SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 E YGPESSGKTT AIYQRNGGAENAF IDAEHALDPUYAMSLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 JAEIYGPESEGKTT ARFNQKENGGINMAF IDAEHALDPWUYARSALGVNIWDELL SQPDRIGEQ 153
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINYQKINGG\J¥AF IDAEHALDRUY ARSYLGVNID L§j SQPDIYGEQ 140
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIMMQKNGGUAMAF IDAEHALDYR:Y AJQILGV ¥ RILL SQPD GEQ 142
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIMEOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDUIY AJSHLGV LL SQPD GEQ 142
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIFNQKWGGIWNAF IDAEHAJD)USSIY AIISL.G N EL ' SQPDIYGEQ 149
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AWAQKEFYN¥AF IDAEHALDP|YY AL GVNIDELL SQPDRGEQ 157
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UEAF DAEHARDPWYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT USAF DAEHARDPWUYAIBNLGVIY ELM SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UEGAF DAEHAIJDPNYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 141
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDENY ASLGV]Y [§ LL SQPD GEQ 149
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT IUNSAF IDAEHALDP|YYAJSMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT YNSAFIDAEHALDP\YYAJQMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAMSLGV  DMLL SQPDBIGEQ 140
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INSAFIDAEHALDPNYAIASLGV DIJLL SQPDRGEQ 140
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 140

consensus AT LT TRDD D T okl Lo ko Lk DUTRlo b T ok bokkrk Lokk LD Lk DD Lx LRl % ok Dxkk Lkx



WOV

50, 5L SOl el LTS

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1 G MGDSQVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G MGDSEVGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIHZGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGDNHVGLQAR 220
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 222
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 222
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GLEIAR . 228
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR . 236
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 MGD [WEGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 MGD HVGLQAR . 219

consensus SR LDLEIT U DDk bk D heok DLkl Lk L Lk D Lok % %% %% D DLLxl Tkl 1 1 Dlsl LD LTLD ek



VRIAR: ..t TN Bkl B 15 Flaprtve i A oo

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KISA[CYNNEMKD 312
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KISA[CEANEMIKD 312
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KIGACYNINGN(KD 312
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KISA[CEANEMKD 312
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KIMACYNINEN(KD 312
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS KISA[CYNNEMKD 312
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IRYGEGIS QIMACTANENING 312

K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
T
N
D
D
G

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 312
NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1 IMGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF 313
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF 313
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 MBAETIKNGT. .. .. KVVKNKVAPPF 295
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IMBAEQLKQGN. .. .. KVVKNKVAPPF 293
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF 308
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF 295
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH MKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 297
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 297
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S 308
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMBCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 311
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 295
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BRTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 295
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF 295
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF 303
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK APF 294
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF 294
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 294
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 294
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF 294

consensus Plseokok | x ko ookckkk Dk DT P b bk % kokok Dk | % * % * kokk Dok ]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
1074
600
625
115
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

Q EENAL@%XLQENKELKDHQE@YB&be ‘e

o
=RL

KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1

SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. ..
LEESEEESAMAVASE. ..

0 == 0N N N N N N N

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDEPKKE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDEPKKE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDEPKKE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDEPKKE
IDGEEIAES. .. .KKDEAAQV
IDGEEAAES. .. .KKDEVAQV

ETD
E.......

~5§%§EEXE§§E§¥5FLAV=ﬁﬁﬁthBLﬁDE#EJEL
NEEVPLDLGDELEIEI
NEEVPLDLGDELEIEI
NEEVPLDLGDELEIEI
NEEVPLDLGDELEIEI
NEEVTLDLGDELEIEI
NEEVTLDLGDELEIEI
DKNLVLELDDTIELED
TDDLALDLDNGIEIED
IESDEENEKEDAKPA. . .KADEKVKVEAAGVEEIELELE
LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.Q................. INILPDDSTEE. .
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 DNNGVVQQQAEETQEE. ................ LEFE.E.......
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAP. .EAABA. . ....... ... ... ... ....
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 QNSMEMEGMI. .. .. SGSEDD....EGEE.......................
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 SNEEI..... MPLPDE LPLEBEME. . ... oo o oL
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 SNEEI..... MPLPDE... .PLEEME.....................
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 = TiGEGNCERBT VEELBKEINANEARMEAKIAEKLQAK . . . . . . e i e e e i e
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 TREEERIEGENWVKESRKINWARIABDKIEEOEMAINTLASNPNS . . . . . VLKATAS. .DSNBESDVEEFSEEEL............
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 ApQEeIn(e S| ViR VISR KN\ SEIeD A KINHA L N[EMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDE. .TDGER. ... .. PEE..............
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 A)QNERICIRN VIR VERAKANNNSPINIA KINAA L NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDE. .TDGE@R. . .. .. PEE..............
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 AJGNEInICIGRN| VRV IRHKINN0]SENNDA KISIAL NEMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDE. .TDGER. ... .. PEE..............
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1  ERCNCERBCRERARINNAINEARDISEN KMAEHLEMTPMG . . . . . AVTLA.E. .EVEED. ....... ... ... ...
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 = Dj@Ner(eiANNCKESRKINWARIAK TEBKKIMAEMLLNPENM. . . . . QLIAETS..SAABDVEFGAVPEEF.............
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 = Djefeia[edf A\WACKMSRKIANWAINIAK TEBKKIWAEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLIAETS..SAARDVEFGAVPEEF.............
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 = NEQEER[E NNV IRMAEAWINNS TINSSA VIRREQLLTKASD . . . .. QTAA.HD. .ETESEPDLL. .ES...............
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 = NEQEGRICGEN)NVIRMEFESINERIABNSERNIIEQLLTTGTN. . . . . GAVQ.I...EDEEEPDLL..LES..............
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 S)Qyenei ANFNA KERREIPRNNG Q2 Q QBAKLLMTSAN . . . .. TKATPVA. .EDLADADI. ... ... ... ..

* %

*

386
386
386
386
382
382
383
378
383
387
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453

KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

1313
1245
1214
1211
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

EE 388
EE 388
EE 388
EE 388
EE 384
EE 384
383
378
383
387
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

X non conserved
B similar
il >50% conserved



