

logo



NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKDGIIAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLISQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQAQKEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPAYAAAALGVNIDELLAQPDSEGEQGLEIAGKLIDSGAVDLV	154
NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAHEHALDPVYAAAIGVDIDQLLLSQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTIESGAVDLV	155
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	155
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	141
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	IEVYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	139
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	TEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	153
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	142
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	142
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	149
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	157
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	VEIFGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	141
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	VEIFGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	141
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	VEIFGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	141
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	149
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	VEIFGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	VEIFGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	IEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	VEIYGPESGKTTVALHAVAQVQAEGGIAAFIDAENALDPEYAKALGVNIDELLISQPDYGEQGLQIAEKLTITSGAVDLV	140
consensus	*!***!!!!*!!!!* ! **! !* ** !***!!!!*!! *!*****!***!!!!*!!!!*!!* * ** !***!!**	

logo

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
 NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
 NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
 NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
 NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
 NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1
 NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
 NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
 NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
 NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
 NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
 NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
 NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
 NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
 NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
 NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
 NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
 NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
 NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
 NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
 NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1



!!!*** ** ***** ***** ** ** *

logo

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	EE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	EE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	EE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	EE	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	EE	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	EE	384
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	..	383
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	..	378
NTDB id 1074845 ACI1SY RS01200 WP 019291389.1	..	383
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	..	387
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	..	355
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	..	348
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	..	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	..	343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	..	347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	..	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	..	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	..	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	..	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	..	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	..	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	..	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	..	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	..	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	..	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	..	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	..	347

consensus

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved